
13362 CANTON CLIFF COURT, HUMBLE TEXAS 77346

DECEMBER
Yearly Totals 1178.76 375

32

Monthly Avg. 98.23 31.25

NOVEMBER

JANUARY
FEBRUARY

Provider

MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER

22

50

68

51

23

21

22

167.9

160.46

158.23

96.11

22

22

21

21

65.07

59.81

64.21

48.71

38.82

62.04

101.47

155.93

UTILITY INFORMATION

ELECTRICITY GAS WATER OTHER

Reliant


