

UTILITY INFORMATION

13362 CANTON CLIFF COURT, HUMBLE TEXAS 77346

	ELECTRICITY	GAS	WATER	OTHER
Provider	Reliant			
JANUARY	64.21	50		
FEBRUARY	48.71	68		
MARCH	38.82	51		
APRIL	62.04	23		
MAY	101.47	21		
JUNE	155.93	22		
JULY	167.9	22		
AUGUST	160.46	22		
SEPTEMBER	158.23	21		
OCTOBER	96.11	21		
NOVEMBER	65.07	22		
DECEMBER	59.81	32		
Yearly Totals	1178.76	375		
Monthly Avg.	98.23	31.25		